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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
50m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1994
Pflichtzeit  00:34,00
1. No‚l Gogler 1994 SG Frankfurt 00:28,79

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Kaan Elman 1994 SCW Eschborn 00:29,10
3. Claudius Bartel 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:29,33
4. Jesko Kaiser 1994 WSV Großkrotzenburg 00:30,01
5. Michele Schmitt 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:30,33
6. Markus Rumpf 1994 TG Rüsselsheim 00:31,05
7. Jonas Gabriel 1994 TSV Heusenstamm 1873 00:31,59
8. Adrian Hüttel 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:31,79
9. Maximilian Huber 1994 WSV Delphin 78 Großauheim 00:33,11
10. Ulrich Wiese 1994 Marburger Schwimmverein 1928 00:33,17
11. Frederik Uellner 1994 TSG Darmstadt 00:42,39 ENM

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  00:34,00
1. Sebastian Schneider 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:28,02

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Christian Balser 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:28,65
3. Johannes Blechar 1993 SG Frankfurt 00:28,77
4. Moritz Bartheidel 1993 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:28,86
5. Till Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 00:29,59
6. Robin Wendel 1993 SG Frankfurt 00:30,39
7. Jan-Phillip Haupt 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:30,72
8. Fabian Fischer 1993 Kasseler Schwimm Verein 00:30,95
9. Lukas Krimm 1993 TSV Heusenstamm 1873 00:31,34
10. Sebastian Pohl 1993 SCW Eschborn 00:31,76
11. Felix Maier 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 00:32,17
12. Luka Wiegand 1993 Gudensberger SG 00:32,60
13. Konstantin Veit 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:32,84
14. Kevin Wörz 1993 SG Frankfurt 00:34,21 ENM
15. Angelo Bota 1993 Kelkheimer SC 00:34,47 ENM
16. Tom Noll 1993 SG Mittelhessen 00:34,91 ENM

Nicht am Start
Tim Lindner 1993 VfL 1860 Marburg ENM

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  00:33,00
1. Gianni Ferrero 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:27,59

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Christopher Löhr 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:28,83
3. Hans Heyer 1992 SG Frankfurt 00:29,17
4. Aleksandar Antesevic 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 00:30,51
5. Adrian Wallrabe 1992 TV Dillenburg 00:30,68
6. Michael Kistner 1992 Kasseler Schwimm Verein 00:31,16
7. Mario Wipfler 1992 SSG Rödermark 00:31,54
8. Stefan Senf 1992 SSV Raunheim 00:31,58
9. Robin Siegle 1992 Gudensberger SG 00:31,59
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
50m Rücken Männer
Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  00:33,00
10. Thorsten Rumpf 1992 TG Rüsselsheim 00:31,98
11. Christian Schloßer 1992 Kelkheimer SC 00:32,66

Jahrgang 1990 bis 1991
Pflichtzeit  00:33,00
1. Kai Heftrich 1990 SG Frankfurt 00:26,66

Hessischer Jahrgangsmeister 2009
2. Joel Ax 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:27,41
3. Lukas Löwel 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:27,56
4. Maxim Dimitruk 1990 Wfr. Fechenheim 00:27,62
5. Tom Kupfer 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:27,73
6. Dennis Schell 1991 SG Frankfurt 00:28,39
7. Michael Konetschnik 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:28,40
8. Andreas Meuser 1991 SG Wetterau 00:28,50
9. Felix Gundlach 1990 SV Gelnhausen 00:28,80
10. Marco Schäfer 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:29,30
11. Florian Prinz 1991 WSV Großkrotzenburg 00:29,74
12. Dennis Baumbach 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 00:30,25
13. Hendrik Möller 1990 SG Wetterau 00:30,32
14. Justus Baumgarten 1991 TV 1846 Groß-Gerau 00:30,86
15. Philipp Hempel 1990 SC Neu-Isenburg 00:31,67
16. Johannes Gruber 1991 TV Dillenburg 00:31,81
17. Julian Diez 1990 WSV Delphin 78 Großauheim 00:32,45
18. Peter Hohmann 1990 Hofheimer SC 00:33,31 ENM

Offene Klasse
1. Helge Meeuw 1984 SG Frankfurt 00:24,30
2. Yannick Lebherz 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:26,56
2. Benjamin Bilski 1988 SG Frankfurt 00:26,56
4. Kai Heftrich 1990 SG Frankfurt 00:26,66
5. Stefano Razeto 1986 SG Frankfurt 00:26,92
6. Marco Di Carli 1985 SG Frankfurt 00:27,15
7. Joel Ax 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:27,41
8. Alexander Brechtel 1986 SV Gelnhausen 00:27,43
9. Lukas Löwel 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:27,56
10. Gianni Ferrero 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:27,59
11. Maxim Dimitruk 1990 Wfr. Fechenheim 00:27,62
12. Tom Kupfer 1990 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:27,73
13. Sebastian Schneider 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:28,02
14. Dennis Schell 1991 SG Frankfurt 00:28,39
15. Michael Konetschnik 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:28,40
16. Andreas Meuser 1991 SG Wetterau 00:28,50
17. Christian Balser 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:28,65
18. Johannes Blechar 1993 SG Frankfurt 00:28,77
19. No‚l Gogler 1994 SG Frankfurt 00:28,79
20. Felix Gundlach 1990 SV Gelnhausen 00:28,80
21. Christopher Löhr 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:28,83
22. Moritz Bartheidel 1993 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 00:28,86
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
50m Rücken Männer
Offene Klasse
23. Kaan Elman 1994 SCW Eschborn 00:29,10
24. Tobias Hüter 1995 TG Rüsselsheim 00:29,13
25. Hans Heyer 1992 SG Frankfurt 00:29,17
26. Marco Schäfer 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:29,30
27. Claudius Bartel 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:29,33
28. Fabian Starkbaum 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:29,45
29. Steffen Herrmann 1989 SV Blau-Gelb Dieburg 00:29,54
30. Till Gurke 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 00:29,59
31. Florian Prinz 1991 WSV Großkrotzenburg 00:29,74
32. Jesko Kaiser 1994 WSV Großkrotzenburg 00:30,01
33. Dennis Baumbach 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 00:30,25
34. Hendrik Möller 1990 SG Wetterau 00:30,32
35. Michele Schmitt 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:30,33
36. Robin Wendel 1993 SG Frankfurt 00:30,39
37. Aleksandar Antesevic 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 00:30,51
38. Adrian Wallrabe 1992 TV Dillenburg 00:30,68
39. Jan-Phillip Haupt 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:30,72
40. Justus Baumgarten 1991 TV 1846 Groß-Gerau 00:30,86
41. Fabian Fischer 1993 Kasseler Schwimm Verein 00:30,95
42. Markus Rumpf 1994 TG Rüsselsheim 00:31,05
43. Michael Kistner 1992 Kasseler Schwimm Verein 00:31,16
44. Lukas Krimm 1993 TSV Heusenstamm 1873 00:31,34
45. Mario Wipfler 1992 SSG Rödermark 00:31,54
46. Stefan Senf 1992 SSV Raunheim 00:31,58
47. Jonas Gabriel 1994 TSV Heusenstamm 1873 00:31,59
47. Robin Siegle 1992 Gudensberger SG 00:31,59
49. Philipp Hempel 1990 SC Neu-Isenburg 00:31,67
50. Sebastian Pohl 1993 SCW Eschborn 00:31,76
51. Adrian Hüttel 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 00:31,79
52. Johannes Gruber 1991 TV Dillenburg 00:31,81
53. Alexander Ewert 1995 SSV Raunheim 00:31,82 ENM
54. Thorsten Rumpf 1992 TG Rüsselsheim 00:31,98
55. Felix Maier 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 00:32,17
56. Julian Diez 1990 WSV Delphin 78 Großauheim 00:32,45
57. Luka Wiegand 1993 Gudensberger SG 00:32,60
58. Christian Schloßer 1992 Kelkheimer SC 00:32,66
59. Konstantin Veit 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:32,84
60. Maximilian Huber 1994 WSV Delphin 78 Großauheim 00:33,11
61. Ulrich Wiese 1994 Marburger Schwimmverein 1928 00:33,17
62. Peter Hohmann 1990 Hofheimer SC 00:33,31 ENM
63. Kevin Wörz 1993 SG Frankfurt 00:34,21 ENM
64. Angelo Bota 1993 Kelkheimer SC 00:34,47 ENM
65. Tom Noll 1993 SG Mittelhessen 00:34,91 ENM
66. Frederik Uellner 1994 TSG Darmstadt 00:42,39 ENM

Nicht am Start
Tim Lindner 1993 VfL 1860 Marburg ENM


